THE FOLLOWING WARRANTS DRAWN ON THE COMBINED FUNDS CHECKING ACCOUNT
EXCEEDING $500 WERE APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY THE CAMPBELL COUNTY SCHOOL
DISTRICT NO.1 BOARD OF TRUSTEES ON APRIL 11, 2023.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET 1,691,403.23
UMB VISA CARD SERVICES 306,615.49
NORCO INC 56,993.63
POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC 41,973.35
POWDER RIVER ENERGY CORP 36,432.63
M G OI1L COMPANY INC 34,882.71
CBH CO-0OP 30,150.89
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. 20,316.70
PAINTBRUSH SERVICES 17,053.09
BLACK HILLS ENERGY 15,165.76
CATHEDRAL HOME FOR CHILDREN 13,254.60
DAKTRONICS INC 12,831.00
I-STATE TRUCK CENTER 12,060.75
BLUUM USA, INC. 11,351.26
BIG HORN TIRE INC.- GILLETTE 11,231.81
RECORD SUPPLY INC 11,085.97
YOUTH EMERGENCY SERVICES (YES) 10,045.00
COUNSELING CENTER PC, THE 10,000.00
CENTURYLINK-LOCAL SERVICE 9,808.41
FATHER FLANAGANS Boys' HOME 8,567.59
CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC 8,526.19
COLLINS COMMUNICATION INC. 8,427.71
THUNDER BASIN FORD 8,297.85
M G OIL COMPANY INC 7,554.51
DELL MARKETING LP 7,102.15
ELDER EQUIPMENT LEASING 6,968.55
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY 6,251.00
MARLINS AUTO BoDY 6,207.25
INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 6,075.82
RAMKOTA HOTEL - CASPER 5,798.00
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY 5,240.50
TPC TRAINING 5,180.00
WYOMING DEPART OF ED, FEDERAL PROGRAMS 4,666.02
ROLLERBLADE USA CORP 4,660.00
HOLLAND & HART LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW 4,621.50
MACHIN, ALEX 4,000.00
SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC 3,864.00
HICKEY & EVANS LLP 3,844.49

AT&T MOBILITY 3,620.73



UNIVERSAL ATHLETICS

INTERSTATE BATTERIES OF BLACK HILLS
WATER GUY LLC

PHOENIX LEARNING SYSTEMS

APPLE COMPUTER INC

LANGUAGE DYNAMICS GROUP
TORGERSON'S LLC

BLUUM USA, INC.

NoVvus WINDSHIELD REPAIR
HARLOWS BUS SALES INC

HOMAX OIL SALES INC

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD

ASSOCIATED GLASS INC

CBH CO-OP

CRUM ELECTRIC

MAYDWELL MAScOTS INC.

MORTON, MARY V

MORENO, ADRIANA

STEELE & STEELE OF WYOMING
RICOH USA INC.

OLD FASHION CANDY Co., INC.
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LONG BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES INC
TK ELEVATOR

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP

US OMNI & TSACG COMPLIANCE SERVICES, INC
WYOMING HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSN
ROBOTICS EDUCATATION & COMP FOUNDATION
WYOMING ASSOCIATION OF DECA
WEST Music COMPANY

LONG'S PLUMBING & HEATING INC
EMPLOYMENT TESTING SERVICES INC
DESIGN WEST Il

US FooDs

WRIGHT WATER & SEWER DISTRICT
CONTRACTORS SUPPLY INC

GOPHER SPORT

M.A.D. TRANSPORTATION & TOWING
KIMBALL MIDWEST

SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INC
T-SHIRT GUY

SLEEPY HOLLOW HOMEOWNERS ASSN
SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS

3,473.05
3,215.06
2,866.20
2,700.00
2,631.00
2,456.20
2,299.73
2,045.00
2,041.00
1,972.38
1,901.87
1,830.78
1,827.92
1,779.15
1,778.85
1,775.00
1,755.00
1,667.50
1,575.00
1,565.19
1,477.52
1,472.92
1,456.43
1,340.00
1,316.00
1,269.18
1,247.00
1,200.00
1,112.50
1,060.51
1,011.93
1,009.00

952.00

880.16

865.00

859.20

810.76

800.00

771.49

708.36

700.00

670.01

663.00



HAWKINS INC

PAINTBRUSH SERVICES

MusIc IS ELEMENTARY

BIGHORN HYDRAULICS INC

PEPSI OF GILLETTE / SHERIDAN
VERIZON WIRELESS

ROCKY MOUNTAIN FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CAMPBELL CNTY PUBLIC LAND BOARD
IKFYR

TOWER COMMUNICATION & AUTOMATION INC
US MATH RECOVERY COUNCIL

663.00
620.00
611.62
603.52
577.90
554.51
542.50
540.00
520.00
515.00
500.00



